speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 19
3/1/2025 - 8:41

Women, 200m Backstroke

15 years and older

Results Prelim

Rank
15 years

1. XU, Sunny
2. MUSCAT, Hayley
3. DU, Le Anne
4. JOUBERT, Eva
5. TOMORY, Zoe
6. SONG, Anna
7. GUOQ, Olivia
8. ANSTETT, Sophia
9. PATTERSON, Isabelle
10. PITTS, Payton
11. STOKLEY, Grier
12. STEPANOFF, Paige
13. PROVATO, Isabella
14. COULL, Chloe
15. DAWE, Lauren
16. CHARAPOVA, Kira
17. WALSH, Maisie
18. MCLEAN, Keira
19. VOROBIEVA, Daria
20. SCHMIDT, Isabella
21. GIRARDI, Aili
22. LUPTON, Hallie
23. THAI, Erin
24. HUYNH, Emma
25. WEBSB, Elise
26. SULEIMANOV, Ameliya
27. LJUCKANOQV, Liana
28. HART, Renee
29. THOMPSON, Nora
30. BROWNE, Molly
31. GREGORIC, Karaline
32. KRELL, Sydney
33. GUERRIERO, Josephine
34. LE, Caitlyn
35. CHESNEY, Reagan
36. HOWIE, Ava
37. OUIMET, Arielle
DNS BEGUN, Blythe
DNS GINZBURG, Leah

16 years

KRYGER, Madison
DU, Shu Tong
TOMIC, Mia
ROGERS, Olive
PHANEUF, Ella

agprwbhE

Age

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16

ROW
cw
ROW
ESWIM
LSC
OAK
ROW
RCAQ
LAC
EBSC
LAC
TSC
LSC
GGST
KBM
GO
BBST
GHAC
ESWIM
TORCH
SR
BBST
ESWIM
CREST
LAC
BTSC
AJAX
LAC
LSC
NEW
BTSC
CREST
MUSAC
YORK
KBM
HAC
GO
TSC
RAMAC

BROCK
MAC
ROW
ESWIM
MMST

Time

2:23.06
2:26.90
2:27.29
2:27.33
2:27.98
2:28.11
2:29.74
2:30.15
2:30.17
2:30.40
2:31.48
2:31.55
2:31.66
2:33.16
2:33.62
2:33.79
2:34.03
2:34.85
2:35.25
2:35.31
2:35.65
2:35.73
2:36.59
2:37.23
2:37.83
2:38.42
2:38.73
2:39.00
2:39.94
2:40.49
2:40.52
2:40.97
2:41.86
2:41.96
2:42.67
2:44.18
2:47.44

2:14.05
2:21.27
2:22.88
2:23.21
2:24.00
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50m

34.21
33.69
33.81
33.50
34.44
33.69
34.85
34.44
34.89
34.46
35.32
34.33
35.62
35.99
36.99
35.96
36.65
35.48
36.64
35.36
34.87
35.34
37.21
36.94
36.19
35.81
36.17
37.21
37.31
36.37
37.13
37.46
35.99
36.05
37.88
36.67
36.93

32.64
34.03
33.84
33.11
34.73

100m

37.70
36.81
37.02
37.10
37.46
36.70
37.81
37.21
37.85
38.35
38.44
38.26
37.99
39.05
39.29
38.43
38.87
39.03
39.06
39.36
39.06
39.16
39.99
39.63
39.50
39.54
39.87
40.89
40.42
40.06
40.01
40.67
41.12
40.54
40.28
41.61
41.92

35.92
35.76
36.52
36.04
35.60

150m

36.15
38.12
38.30
38.65
39.10
38.76
38.47
38.88
38.87
38.83
39.07
39.82
38.93
38.83
39.46
39.98
40.11
40.15
40.30
40.72
40.52
41.11
40.11
41.13
40.75
41.36
41.61
41.00
40.88
42.38
41.92
41.98
42.69
42.46
42.38
43.11
44.71

32.76
35.93
36.98
37.23
36.71

200m

35.00
38.28
38.16
38.08
36.98
38.96
38.61
39.62
38.56
38.76
38.65
39.14
39.12
39.29
37.88
39.42
38.40
40.19
39.25
39.87
41.20
40.12
39.28
39.53
41.39
41.71
41.08
39.90
41.33
41.68
41.46
40.86
42.06
42.91
42.13
42.79
43.88

32.73
35.55
35.54
36.83
36.96
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speedo | ONTARIO Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
AGE ﬁRI]lIPs Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 19, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 16 years

Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
6. HO, Michelle 16 APEX 2:24.39 Q 34.32 38.31 36.18 35.58
7. IRONSIDE, Sophie 16 HHBF 2:25.58 Q 33.58 36.45 38.28 37.27
8. OUWEHAND, Leah 16 GHAC 2:28.78 Q 34.17 38.47 38.26 37.88
9. NGUYEN, Ariel 16 OAK 2:29.50 Q 34.00 36.56 38.83 40.11

10. KO, Ryeo 16 RHAC 2:29.78 Q 34.83 38.26 38.63 38.06
11. MURDOCH, Hailey 16 CAJ 2:29.93 R 34.52 37.92 39.13 38.36
12. WANG, Jolie 16 ESWIM 2:30.98 R 35.33 38.55 38.96 38.14
13. RINAS, Payton 16 WAC 2:31.08 34.89 36.92 39.14 40.13
14. WRAY, Maryn 16 uscC 2:32.41 36.00 38.51 39.74 38.16
15. FUKAMACHI-JONES, Nanami 16 DUCKS 2:33.02 35.00 38.72 39.49 39.81
16. WILKIE, Ashley 16 MAC 2:33.28 35.70 38.72 40.06 38.80
17. CHUNG, Emma 16 SCAR 2:33.45 35.55 38.95 39.57 39.38
18. HASIUK, Julianna 16 MST 2:34.32 34.74 38.36 40.92 40.30
19. REED, Auralie 16 COBRA 2:37.02 36.15 40.10 40.31 40.46
20. HARTLEY, Jayda 16 SLSC 2:37.09 37.29 39.52 40.57 39.71

BARTON, Edith 16 NKB 2:37.09 37.07 39.59 40.59 39.84
22. ANGHELONI, Isabelle 16 AJAX 2:37.37 37.38 38.89 40.68 40.42
23. HO, Tiyana 16 TORCH 2:37.98 36.71 39.83 40.71 40.73
24. KALVERDA, Skylar 16 KBM 2:38.36 37.03 39.48 41.09 40.76
25. COOKE, Keira 16 OAK 2:38.72 35.95 41.11 41.02 40.64
26. TAKACS, Samantha 16 BTSC 2:39.54 37.62 40.12 41.78 40.02
27. JOHNSON, Lauren 16 MMST 2:40.24 36.21 40.17 41.91 41.95
28. DIMITRIADIS, Sophie 16 NEW 2:41.63 36.27 40.35 41.89 43.12
29. NOORDHOF, Ava 16 GO 2:41.73 36.70 40.36 42.61 42.06

DNS TIGERT, Leah 16 TSC
DNS GUNN, Zoe 16 NYAC

17 years and older

1. KNIGHT, Avery 17 BTSC 2:21.40 A 33.59 36.40 36.30 35.11
2. LIPTON, Harper 17 NYAC 2:23.33 A 33.42 36.82 36.99 36.10
3. TOEWS, Bevin 17 MAC 2:24.03 A 34.90 36.20 36.96 35.97
4. OKE, Hayley 17 MUSAC 2:25.03 A 33.38 36.13 37.78 37.74
5. THEBARGE, Jessica 19 GO 2:25.15 A 34.62 37.18 37.41 35.94
6. CLARKE, Abbey 18 COBRA 2:25.53 A 34.23 36.89 37.50 36.91
7. XIA, Vanessa 17 OAK 2:26.12 A 33.78 36.79 38.30 37.25
8. FELLINGER, Abigalil 17 BRANT 2:26.40 A 34.94 38.25 37.79 35.42
9. MAHADANA ARACHCHI, N. 17 OTTER 2:26.67 A 33.55 37.62 37.18 38.32
10. LJUCKANOQV, Lilian 17  AJAX 2:27.43 A 33.68 36.68 39.10 37.97
11. RISTANCEV, Sofia 17 WAC 2:28.64 B 33.82 37.29 38.78 38.75
12. HELMSTAEDT, Ellie 18 EBSC 2:28.66 B 34.87 37.61 38.26 37.92
13. STE MARIE, Isabella 18 WS 2:30.46 B 34.98 37.61 39.48 38.39
14. BROPHY, Fiona 17 CPWD 2:30.84 B 34.09 37.87 39.70 39.18
15. MCDONALD, Nalina 17 LSC 2:31.79 B 35.61 38.41 39.06 38.71
16. LU, Esther 17 LAC 2:31.91 B 34.85 38.96 39.10 39.00
17. GILLESPIE, Shea 17 BTSC 2:32.30 B 35.36 37.86 39.89 39.19
18. STROPLE, Brielle 17 OAK 2:32.68 B 35.07 39.19 40.76 37.66
19. RIED DIAZ, Violeta 17 GHAC 2:32.74 B 34.27 38.73 40.23 39.51
20. LANTHIER, Lyla 17 TSC 2:33.05 B 35.06 38.38 40.38 39.23
21. MUGGERIDGE, Anne-Marie 17 TSC 2:33.45 R 36.65 37.93 39.28 39.59
22. FRENCH, Cordelia 17 MMST 2:33.48 R 35.07 38.65 39.93 39.83
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551 Registered to Swim Ontario 3/2/2025 20:24 - Page 2

speedo >

0Ag25 )



speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 19, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 17 years and older

Rank

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

KLOSEVYCH, Helena
PENNER, Danica
BURTON, Isabelle
YAN, Renee
GALLANT, Tayissa
CRUZ, Kimberly
VICENTE, Savannah
MORAN, Jessica
SHNAYDER, Adi
BALAA, Maryam
TANG, Yee Man
WATCHORN, Charlotte
WONG, Wingcy
MARCOVITZ, Ava
CHIUMERA, Isabella
DO, Madison
SPROGIS, Isabella
STENZEL, Addison
EBLI, Julia
FRICKLETON, Aneshka
KISSUK, Sophie

Age

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18

GO
Cw
LAC
MSSAC
WS
DUCKS
TSC
TSC
Ccw
GO
NBYT
SWOTT
MAC
CREST
SWOTT
COBRA
NEW
OTTER
TSC
TSC
ESWIM

Time

2:33.85
2:34.17
2:34.63
2:34.67
2:35.07
2:35.33
2:35.35
2:36.08
2:36.54
2:37.26
2:38.70
2:41.20
2:42.04

50m

35.30
34.32
34.95
36.74
35.85
35.56
35.65
35.06
35.28
36.67
36.23
36.77
37.11

100m

38.58
37.76
39.12
38.09
38.95
38.44
38.75
38.65
38.16
39.27
39.13
40.38
40.16

150m

39.79
40.79
40.23
39.99
40.32
41.20
40.06
41.54
41.00
40.79
42.02
42.10
42.46

200m

40.18
41.30
40.33
39.85
39.95
40.13
40.89
40.83
42.10
40.53
41.32
41.95
42.31
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